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FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

Installation cables

FibrainDATA Cat. 5e U/UTP
4 twisted pairs copper installation cable

VARIANT

@® PVC,CPRE,,class, 305m box, grey
@® PVC,CPRE,,class, 500m reel, grey
® PVC,CPR E.,class, 1000m reel, grey

@® LSZH,CPRD,,class -s,.d,.a, 305m box, green

LSZH, CPR D, class -s,,d,,a,, 500m reel, green

272

@® LSZH,CPRD,,class -s,d,a,

,.d,,8,, 1000m reel, green

FibrainDATA Cat. 5e F/UTP

4 twisted pairs copper installation cable

VARIANT

® PVC,CPR E_,class, 305m box, grey
® PVC, CPRE,,class, 500m reel, grey

® PVC,CPRE,,, 1000m reel, grey

CA’

® LSzZH,CPR D,,class-s,,d,,a,, 305m box, green

LSZH, CPR D, class -s,,d,,a,, 500m reel, green

21901y

® LSZH,CPR D,class -s,,d,,a,, 1000m reel, green

FIBRAINZ=T

-

5,0 mm

Cat. 5e

V 200 MHz
200 MHz

Cable nominal diameter: 5,0 mm
Conductor nominal diameter AWG24
NVP 68%,

Separation class: B

REFERENCE NO.

XE100.101
XE100.102
XE100.103

XE100.105
XE100.106
XE100.107

-

5,6 mm

Cat. 5e

V 200 MHz
200 MHz

Cable nominal diameter: 5,6 mm
Conductor nominal diameter WG24
NVP 68%

Separation class: C

REFERENCE NO.

XE100.111
XE100.112
XE100.113

XE100.115
XE100.116
XE100.117

HID)
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CA

CA
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CA

CA
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FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

Installation cables

FibrainDATA Cat. 6 U/UTP (4---;) ‘I\
4 twisted pairs copper installation cable 500 MHz 5,4 mm D,/E

CA CA

Cat. 6

500 MHz

Cable nominal diameter 5,4 mm
Conductor nominal diameter AWG23
NVP 68%

Separation class: B

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
o PVC, CPR E_, class, 305m box, grey XQ100.101
@® rvc CPR E;,cClass, 500m reel, grey XQ100.102
o LSZH, CPR D, class -s,,d,,a,, 305m box, green XQ100.105
® 1szH,CPR D.,class-s,,d,,a,, 500m reel, green XQ100.106
FibrainDATA Cat. 6 F/UTP (-9 "
4 twisted pairs copper installation cable 350 MHz 6,9 mm D,/ E,,

/ . Cat. 6

350 MHz

Cable nominal diameter 6,9 mm
Conductor nominal diameter AWG23
NVP 70%

Separation class: C

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
() LSZH, CPR D, class -s,,d,,a,, 305m box, green XQ100.115
® 1szH,CPR D.,class -s,,d,,a,, 500m reel, green XQ100.116
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FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

Installation cables

FibrainDATA Cat. 6 U/FTP
4 twisted pairs copper installation cable

VARIANT

@ LszH, CPRD,,class -s2,d1,a1, 500m reel, blue

FibrainDATA Cat. 6, U/FTP
4 twisted pairs copper installation cable

VARIANT

LSFRZH, CPR D, class -s2,d1,a1, 500m reel, aqua

FibrainDATA Cat. 6, S/FTP
4 twisted pairs copper installation cable

VARIANT

LSFRZH, CPR D, class -s2,d1,a1, 500m reel, aqua

FIBRAINZ=T

Cat. 6

V 400 MHz
400 MHz

Cable nominal diameter 6,9 mm
Conductor nominal diameter AWG23
NVP 79%

Separation class: C

REFERENCE NO.

XQ1221046320

Cat. 6,

V 500 MHz
500 MHz

Cable nominal diameter 6,9 mm
Conductor nominal diameter AWG23
NVP 79%

Separation class: C

REFERENCE NO.

XR1281046320

Cat. 6,

v 500 MHz
500 MHz

Cable nominal diameter 7,2 mm
Conductor nominal diameter AWG23
NVP 79%

Separation class: D

REFERENCE NO.

XR1481046321

[HID) Fianoensrrv
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CA

CA

CA
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FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

Installation cables

FibrainDATA Cat. 6, S/FTP (-9 ‘l\
4 twisted pairs copper installation cable 650 MHz B2

7,4 mm ca

Cat. 6,

650 MHz

Cable nominal diameter 7,4 mm
Conductor nominal diameter AWG23
NVP 79%

Separation class: D

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
() LSFRZH, CPR B2, class -s1a,d1,a1, 500m reel, aqua XR1431048130
FibrainDATA Cat. 6, F/FTP (-9 ‘,\
4 twisted pairs copper installation cable 650 MHz 7,5 mm D,,
Cat. 6,
650 MHz
Cable nominal diameter 7,5 mm
Conductor nominal diameter AWG23
NVP 79%
Separation class: C
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
LSFRZH, CPR B2, class -s1a,d1,a1, 1000m reel, aqua XR1331048136
FibrainDATA Cat. 7 S/FTP (¢,) (,\
4 twisted pairs copper installation cable 900 MHz 7,3 mm D,,
Cat. 7,
900 MHz,

Cable nominal diameter 7,3 mm
Conductor nominal diameter AWG23
NVP 79%

Separation class: D

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.

LSFRZH, CPR D, class -s2,d1,a1, 500m reel, orange XX1441046321
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FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

. D) e
Installation cables

FibrainDATA Kat.7, S/FTP (4.) ‘,\
4 twisted pairs copper installation cable 1200MHz 7,8 mm D,,
Cat. 7,

1200 MHz

Cable nominal diameter 7,8 mm

Conductor nominal diameter AWG23

NVP 76%

Separation class: D

LSFRZH, CPR D, class -s2,d1,a1, 500m reel, yellow XS1451046321

FibrainDATA Kat.7, S/FTP fe---9) N
1200 MHz

4 twisted pairs copper installation cable 7,9 mm B2,,
Cat. 7,
/ - 1200 MHz
/ . Cable nominal diameter 7,9 mm
Conductor nominal diameter AWG23
NVP 76%

Separation class: C

LSFRZH, CPR B2, class -s1a,d1,a1, 500m reel, yellow X§1451048130

FIBRAIN=’ FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY 9



FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

HD RJ45 modules
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FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

HD RJ45 modules

[HID) Fianoensrrv

HD RJ45 module Cat.5, m Dﬂ d@
unshielded (u) s
Compact IDC Easy

IDC technology dimensions technology to install
Colour identification

Anti-dust cover

Body material: Plastic (UL94-V0)

Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000

Min. module re-termination: 20

Possibility of tool-less module termination

Pair furcation sequence identification 568A/568B
Performance proven by certificates

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
o Cat.5e/u, HD, up to 48p/1U, no keystone adapter, green XE100
o Cat.5e/u, HD, up to 48p/1U, keystone adapter, green XE110

1
HD RJ45 module Cat.5, m Dﬂ @
shielded (s) k
Compact IDC Easy
IDC technology dimensions technology to install

Colour identification

Anti-dust cover

Body material: Die cast

Shielding 360°

Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000

Min. module re-termination: 20

Possibility of tool-less module termination

Pair furcation sequence identification 568A/568B
Performance proven by certificates

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
o Cat.5e/s, HD, up to 48p/1U, no keystone adapter, green XE200
[ Cat.5e/s, HD, up to 48p/1U, keystone adapter, green XE210

FIBRAIN=’ FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY 11



ROZWIAZANIA MIEDZIANE

HD RJ45 modules

HD RJ45 module Cat.6,
unshielded (u)

VARIANT

o Cat.6/u, HD, up to 48p/1U, no keystone adapter, red

o Cat.6/u, HD, up to 48p/1U, keystone adapter, red

HD RJ45 module Cat.6,
shielded (s)

VARIANT

o Cat.6/s, HD, up to 48p/1U, no keystone adapter, red

[ Cat.6/s, HD, up to 48p/1U, keystone adapter, red

12 FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

) (I

Compact IDC Easy
IDC technology dimensions technology to install
Colour identification
Anti-dust cover
Body material: Plastic (UL94-V0)
Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000
Min. module re-termination: 20
Possibility of tool-less module termination
Pair furcation sequence identification 568A/568B

Performance proven by certificates

REFERENCE NO.

XQ100

XQ110

) (I

Compact IDC Easy

IDC technology dimensions technology to install

Colour identification

Anti-dust cover

Body material: Die cast

Shielding 360°

Min. connection cycles std/typ: std/typ1000

Min. module re-termination: 20

Possibility of tool-less module termination

Pair furcation sequence identification 568A/568B
Performance proven by certificates

REFERENCE NO.

XQ200

XQ210

FIBRAINZ=S



FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

HD RJ45 modules

HD RJ45 module Cat.6,,
unshielded (u)

Cat.6,/u, HD, up to 48p/1U,
no keystone adapter, aqua

XR100

HD RJ45 module Cat.6,,
shielded (s)

Cat.6,/s, HD, up to 48p/1U,
no keystone adapter, aqua

XR200

Cat.6, connector for manual termination,

shielded (s)
CE T RS
XR300

Cat.GA, 4P, straight 180°

Cat.6,, 4P, angled every 90° XR310

FIBRAINZ=T

K4

Compact
dimensions

D

IDC
IDC technology technology
Colour identification

Anti-dust cover

Body material: Plastic (UL94-V0)

Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000

Min. module re-termination: 20

Possibility of tool-less module termination

Pair furcation sequence identification 568A/568B

Performance proven by certificates

Cat.6,/u, HD, up to 48p/1U,

o keystone adapter, aqua XR110
Compact IDC
IDC technology dimensions technology

Colour identification

Anti-dust cover

Body material: Die cast

Shielding 360°

Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000

Min. module re-termination: 20

Possibility of tool-less module termination

Pair furcation sequence identification 568A/568B
Performance proven by certificates

Cat.6,/s, HD, up to 48p/1U,

keystone adapter, aqua XR210

IDC technology

Colour identification

Shielding 360°

Wires diameter range 26-22AWG

Cable diameter range 5,5-8,5 mm

Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000
Min. module re-termination: 5

HID)

‘I@
o

Easy
to install

@
Easy
to install
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Copper
patchcords

dimensions

Ia: 5L g,

Full range
of performance

Standard length
0,5-10m
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FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

Copper patchcords

Cat.5e patchcord, unshielded U/UTP

VARIANT

® cCcat5e, U/UTP PVC, 200MHz, grey, 0,5m
Cat.5e,U/UTP PVC, 200MHz, grey, 1,0m

Cat.5e, U/UTP PVC, 200MHz, grey, 2,0m
Cat.5e, U/UTP, PVC, 200MHz, grey, 3,0m

Cat.5e, U/UTP, PVC, 200MHz, grey, 5,0m

Cat.5e patchcord, shielded F/UTP

\

VARIANT

® cCat.5e, F/UTP PVC, 200MHz, grey, 0,5m
Cat.5e,F/UTP PVC, 200MHz, grey, 1,0m

Cat.5e, F/UTP PVC, 200MHz, grey, 2,0m
Cat.5e, F/UTP, PVC, 200MHz, grey,3,0m

Cat.5e, F/UTP, PVC, 200MHz, grey, 5,0m

FIBRAINZ=T

.

5,2 mm

V 200 MHz

Mechanically terminated

Colour identification

Cable nominal diameter 5,2 mm

Conductor nominal diameter AWG26/7
Connector material: Plastic

Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000
Pair furcation sequence identification 568B
PVC outer sheath

PoE/PoE+ support

REFERENCE NO.
XEP0050.GY020
XEP0100.GY020
XEP0200.GY020
XEP0300.GY020
XEP0500.GY020

V 200 MHz

Mechanically terminated

-

5,9 mm

Colour identification

Cable nominal diameter 5,9 mm

Conductor nominal diameter AWG26/7
Connector material: Plastic + metal shield
Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000
Pair furcation sequence identification 568B
PVC outer sheath

PoE/PoE+ support

REFERENCE NO.

XEP0050.GY120
XEP0100.GY120
XEP0200.GY120
XEP0300.GY120
XEP0500.GY120

FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY
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FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

Copper patchcords

Cat.6 patchcord, unshielded U/UTP 4\1-450 MHz (;3 m:)

Mechanically terminated

Colour identification

Cable nominal diameter 5,3 mm

Conductor nominal diameter AWG26/7
Connector material: Plastic

Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000
Pair furcation sequence identification 568B
LSZH outer sheath

PoE/PoE+ support
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
@® cCat6, U/UTP,LSZH, 450MHz, grey, 0,5m XQP0050.GY020
@® Cat6, U/UTP, LSZH, 450MHz, grey, 1,0m XQP0100.GY020
® cCat6, U/UTP, LSZH, 450MHz, grey, 2,0m XQP0200.GY020
® cCat6, U/UTP, LSZH, 450MHz, grey, 3,0m XQP0300.GY020
@® cCat6, U/UTP, LSZH, 450MHz, grey, 5,0m XQP0500.GY020
AVAILABLE JACKET COLOURS
@ Grey (GY) Yellow (YE) @ Green (GY) @ Red (RD) @ Blue (BL)
Cat.6 patchcord, shielded S/FTP (‘ ’)
900 MHz 6,7 mm

Mechanically terminated

Colour identification

Cable nominal diameter 6,7 mm

Conductor nominal diameter AWG23/7
Connector material: Plastic

Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000
Pair furcation sequence identification 568B
LSFRZH outer sheath

PoE/PoE+ support
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
[ ) Cat.6, S/FTP, LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 0,5m XQP0050.GY420
[ ) Cat.6, S/FTP, LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 1,0m XQP0100.GY420
@® cCat6, S/FTP,LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 2,0m XQP0200.GY420
® Cat6, S/FTP,LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 3,0m XQP0300.GY420
® cCat6, S/FTP,LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 5,0m XQP0500.GY420
AVAILABLE JACKET COLOURS
® Grey (GY) Yellow (YE) @ Green (GY) @ Red (RD) @ Blue (BL)

16 FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY FIBRAIN="



FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

COpper PatChcords [RID) evommery

Cat.6, patchcord, unshielded U/UTP J\I-goo MHz (:,2 m:)

Mechanically terminated

Colour identification

Cable nominal diameter 6,2 mm

Conductor nominal diameter AWG26/7
Connector material: Plastic

Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000
Pair furcation sequence identification 568B
LSFRZH outer sheath

PoE/PoE+ support
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
o Cat.6,, U/UTP, LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 0,5m XRP0050.GY020
[ ) Cat.6,, U/UTP, LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 1,0m XRP0100.GY020
[ ) Cat.6,, U/UTP, LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 2,0m XRP0200.GY020
[ ) Cat.6,, U/UTP, LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 3,0m XRP0300.GY020
[ ] Cat.6,, U/UTP, LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 5,0m XRP0500.GY020
AVAILABLE JACKET COLOURS
@ Grey (GY) Yellow (YE) @ Green (GY) @ Red (RD) @ Biue (BL)
Cat.6, patchcord, shielded S/FTP -t \/-900 MHz 67 mm

Mechanically terminated

Colour identification

Cable nominal diameter 6,7 mm

Conductor nominal diameter AWG23/7
Connector material: Plastic

Min. connection cycles std/typ: 750/1000
Pair furcation sequence identification 568B
LSFRZH outer sheath

PoE/PoE+ support

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
® cCat6,, S/FTP,LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 0,5m XRP0050.GY420
® cCat6,, S/FTP, LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 1,0m XRP0100.GY420
® cCat6,, S/FTP,LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 2,0m XRP0200.GY420
® cCat6,, S/FTP,LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 3,0m XRP0300.GY420
() Cat.6,, S/FTP, LSZH, 900MHz, grey, 5,0m XRP0500.GY420
AVAILABLE JACKET COLOURS

@ Grey (GY) Yellow (YE) @Green(GY)  @Red (RD) @ Biue (BL)

FIBRAIN=’ FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY 17
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FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

MPO trunk cables

MPO trunk cable APC 652D, type A, 12FO

VARIANT

FIF €

F/F

FIF €

FIF €

FIF €

|

VARIANT

MM €
MM €
MM €
MM €
M/M @
M/M @

VARIANT

F/M
F/M
F/M
F/M
F/M
F/M

[HID) Fianoensrrv

Y

APC 8° A
polishing

5l

olarization

——

652D
SM fiber

DC Prim connection cable terminated with a female/male MPO connector

on both sides

12 optical fibers 652D
Cable diameter: 3.0mm
Yellow LSOH cable outer sheath

Green connector
APC 8° polishing
Polarization A/B/C

IL,,, < 0.4 dB
IL, < 0.20 dB
RL 2 65 dB

MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type A, 1m
MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type A, 2m
MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type A, 3m
MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type A, 5m
MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type A, 10m

MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type A, 15m

MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, Im
MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, 2m
MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, 3m
MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, 5m
MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, 10m

MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, 15m

MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, Tm
MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, 2m
MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, 3m
MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, 5m
MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, 10m

MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type A, 15m

FIBRAINZ=T

REFERENCE NO.
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-001-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-002-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-003-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-005-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-010-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-015-1-A-A

REFERENCE NO.
G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-001-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-002-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-003-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-005-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-010-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-015-1-A-A

REFERENCE NO.
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-001-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-002-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-003-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-005-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-010-1-A-A
G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-015-1-A-A

FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY 19



FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

MPO trunk cables

- u
jo,%é— Tl =
MPO trunk cable APC 652D, type B, 12FO = -
APC 8° B polarization 652D
polishing SM fiber

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.

F/F @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type B, 1m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-001-1-A-B

F/F @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type B, 2m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-002-1-A-B

F/F @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type B, 3m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-003-1-A-B

F/F @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type B, 5m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-005-1-A-B

F/F @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type B, 10m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA F-R30-010-1-A-B

F/F €  MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type B, 15m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA F-R30-015-1-A-B
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.

M/M @  MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, 1m G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-001-1-A-B

M/M @  MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, 2m G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-002-1-A-B

M/M @ MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, 3m G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-003-1-A-B

M/M @ MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, 5m G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-005-1-A-B

M/M @ MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, 10m G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-010-1-A-B

M/M @ MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, 15m G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-015-1-A-B
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.

F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, Im G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-001-1-A-B

F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, 2m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-002-1-A-B

F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, 3m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-003-1-A-B

F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, 5m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-005-1-A-B

F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, 10m G-12-MTPA. F-MTPA.M-R30-010-1-A-B

F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type B, 15m G-12-MTPA. F-MTPA.M-R30-015-1-A-B

20  FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY FIBRAIN="



FIBRAIN HIGH DENSITY

MPO trunk cables HB)

- u
2@,,%6 : ){ —
MPO trunk cable APC-MPO APC 652D, - =T
ty pe c’ 12FO0 pﬁ::hisng C polarization S?nsf'i‘,t?er
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/F @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type C, 1Im G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-001-1-A-C
F/F @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type C, 2m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-002-1-A-C
F/F @€ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type C, 3m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-003-1-A-C
F/F @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type C, 5m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-005-1-A-C
F/F @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type C, 10m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-010-1-A-C
F/F @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC female, 652D, type C, 15m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.F-R30-015-1-A-C
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
M/M @  MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, Tm G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-001-1-A-C
M/M @  MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, 2m G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-002-1-A-C
M/M @  MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, 3m G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-003-1-A-C
M/M @  MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, 5m G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-005-1-A-C
M/M @  MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, 10m G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-010-1-A-C
M/M @  MPO trunk cable APC male - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, 15m G-12-MTPA.M-MTPA.M-R30-015-1-A-C
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, 1m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-001-1-A-C
F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, 2m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-002-1-A-C
F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, 3m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-003-1-A-C
F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, 5m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-005-1-A-C
F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, 10m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-010-1-A-C
F/M @ MPO trunk cable APC female - MPO APC male, 652D, type C, 15m G-12-MTPA.F-MTPA.M-R30-015-1-A-C
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MPO trunk cables

R i o
MPO trunk cable PC - MPO PC, A2 : ‘- -
OM3, type A, 12FO poli':l:\ing A polarization MI\(:an:ger

m— = Connection cable terminated with a female/male MPO connector

== o ~\\ on both sides
-. 7 N - 12 OMS3 optical fibers

Cable diameter: 3.0mm
V| - Aqua LSOH cable outer sheath

5// - Aqua connector
APC 8° polishing
Polarization A/B/C
Il =0.4dB
IL,;=0.20dB
RL=35dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM3, type A, Tm G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-001-1-K-A
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM3, type A, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-002-1-K-A
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM3, type A, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-003-1-K-A
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM3, type A, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-005-1-K-A
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM3, type A, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-010-1-K-A
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM3, type A, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-015-1-K-A
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, Tm G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-001-1-K-A
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, 2m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-002-1-K-A
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, 3m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-003-1-K-A
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, 5m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-005-1-K-A
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, 10m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-010-1-K-A
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, 15m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-015-1-K-A
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, Tm G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-001-1-K-A
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-002-1-K-A
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-003-1-K-A
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-005-1-K-A
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-010-1-K-A
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type A, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-015-1-K-A
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MPO trunk cables

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female,
OM3, typ B, 12FO

VARIANT

F/F
F/F
F/F
F/F
F/F
F/F

VARIANT

M/M
M/M
M/M
M/M
M/M
M/M

VARIANT

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OMS3, type B, 1m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OMS, type B, 2m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OMS, type B, 3m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OMS, type B, 5m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OMS3, type B, 10m

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OMS3, type B, 15m

MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OMS3, type B, 1m
MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type B, 2m
MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OMS, type B, 3m
MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OMS, type B, 5m
MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OMS, type B, 10m

MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OMS, type B, 15m

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OMS3, type B, 1m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type B, 2m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type B, 3m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type B, 5m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type B, 10m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type B, 15m

FIBRAINZ=T

Fog i

B polarization
polishing

REFERENCE NO.
G-12-MTP.F-MTPF-R30-001-1-K-B
G-12-MTP.F-MTPF-R30-002-1-K-B
G-12-MTP.F-MTPF-R30-003-1-K-B
G-12-MTP.F-MTPF-R30-005-1-K-B
G-12-MTPF-MTPF-R30-010-1-K-B
G-12-MTPF-MTPF-R30-015-1-K-B

REFERENCE NO.
G-12-MTPM-MTP.M-R30-001-1-K-B
G-12-MTPM-MTP.M-R30-002-1-K-B
G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-003-1-K-B
G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-005-1-K-B
G-12-MTPM-MTP.M-R30-010-1-K-B
G-12-MTPM-MTP.M-R30-015-1-K-B

REFERENCE NO.
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-001-1-K-B
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-002-1-K-B
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-003-1-K-B
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-005-1-K-B
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-010-1-K-B
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-015-1-K-B

X5

OoM3
MM fiber
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MPO trunk cables

: u
* : g . 5oy

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, ¢%6 -

OM3, type C, 12FO bolloning PO ner

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OMS3, type C, 1m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-001-1-K-C
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM3, type C, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-002-1-K-C
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM3, type C, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-003-1-K-C
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM3, type C, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-005-1-K-C
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM3, type C, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-010-1-K-C
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM3, type C,15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-015-1-K-C

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, Im G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-001-1-K-C
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, 2m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-002-1-K-C
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, 3m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-003-1-K-C
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, 5m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-005-1-K-C
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, 10m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-010-1-K-C
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, 15m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-015-1-K-C

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, 1m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-001-1-K-C
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-002-1-K-C
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-003-1-K-C
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-005-1-K-C
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-010-1-K-C
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM3, type C, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-015-1-K-C
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MPO trunk cables HB)

R iR =
MPO trunk cable PC - MPO PC, v : ‘- -
OM4, type A, 12FO poli':l:\ing A polarization Ml\(:nflgger

Connection cable terminated with a female/male MPO connector
12 OM4 optical fibers
Cable diameter: 3.0mm

Magenta LSOH cable outer sheath
Magenta connector

PC polishing
Polarization A/B/C
L, =0.4dB
IL,,=0.20dB
RL=35dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type A, Tm G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-001-1-L-A
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type A, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-002-1-L-A
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type A, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-003-1-L-A
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type A, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-005-1-L-A
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type A, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-010-1-L-A
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type A, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-015-1-L-A
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, Tm G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-001-1-L-A
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, 2m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-002-1-L-A
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, 3m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-003-1-L-A
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, 5m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-005-1-L-A
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, 10m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-010-1-L-A
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, 15m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-015-1-L-A
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, Tm G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-001-1-L-A
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-002-1-L-A
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-003-1-L-A
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-005-1-L-A
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-010-1-L-A
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type A, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-015-1-L-A
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MPO trunk cables

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female,

e N &=

OM4, type B, 12FO polishing B polarization Ml\(:lgﬁer
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type B, 1m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-001-1-L-B
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type B, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-002-1-L-B
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type B, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-003-1-L-B
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type B, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-005-1-L-B
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type B, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-010-1-L-B
F/F @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type B, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-015-1-L-B
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, Im G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-001-1-L-B
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, 2m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-002-1-L-B
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, 3m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-003-1-L-B
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, 5m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-005-1-L-B
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, 10m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-010-1-L-B
M/M @ MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, 15m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-015-1-L-B
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, 1m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-001-1-L-B
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-002-1-L-B
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-003-1-L-B
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-005-1-L-B
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-010-1-L-B
F/M @ MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type B, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-015-1-L-B
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MPO trunk cables

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female,
OM4, type C, 12FO

VARIANT

F/F
F/F
F/F
F/F
F/F
F/F

VARIANT

M/M
M/M
M/M
M/M
M/M
M/M

VARIANT

F/M

F/M

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type C, 1Im
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type C, 2m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type C, 3m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type C, 5m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type C, 10m

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type C, 15m

MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, Tm
MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, 2m
MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, 3m
MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, 5m
MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, 10m
MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, 15m

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, 1m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, 2m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, 3m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, 5m
MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, 10m

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM4, type C, 15m

FIBRAINZ=T

[HID) Fianoensrrv

X

C polarization

2
PC
polishing

REFERENCE NO.
G-12-MTP.F-MTPF-R30-001-1-L-C
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-002-1-L-C
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-003-1-L-C
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-005-1-L-C
G-12-MTPF-MTP.F-R30-010-1-L-C
G-12-MTP.F-MTPF-R30-015-1-L-C

REFERENCE NO.
G-12-MTPM-MTP.M-R30-001-1-L-C
G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-002-1-L-C
G-12-MTPM-MTP.M-R30-003-1-L-C
G-12-MTPM-MTP.M-R30-005-1-L-C
G-12-MTPM-MTP.M-R30-010-1-L-C
G-12-MTPM-MTP.M-R30-015-1-L.-C

REFERENCE NO.
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-001-1-L-C
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-002-1-L-C
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-003-1-L-C
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-005-1-L-C
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-010-1-L-C
G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-015-1-L-C

X5

omM4
MM fiber
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MPO trunk cables

R i o
MPO trunk cable PC - MPO PC, v s = -
OMS5, type A, 12FO poli':l:\ing A polarization Ml\(:lgger

Connection cable terminated with a female/male MPO connector
12 OM5 optical fibers

Cable diameter: 3.0mm

Green lime LSOH cable outer sheath

Green lime connector

' - PCpolishing
- - Apolarization/B/C
\ ,/ - L,y =0.4dB
LY & . IL,,=0.20dB
- RL=35dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type A, Tm G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-001-1-M-A
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type A, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-002-1-M-A
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type A, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-003-1-M-A
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type A, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-005-1-M-A
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type A, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-010-1-M-A
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM4, type A, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-015-1-L-A
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 1m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-001-1-M-A
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 2m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-002-1-M-A
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 3m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-003-1-M-A
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OMS5, type A, 5m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-005-1-M-A
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 10m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-010-1-M-A
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 15m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-015-1-M-A
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 1m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-001-1-M-A
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-002-1-M-A
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-003-1-M-A
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-005-1-M-A
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-010-1-M-A
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-015-1-M-A
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MPO trunk cables

[HID) Fianoensrrv

MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female,

SN T

oms’ type B, 12FO boliehing B polarization Mlalgger
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type B, 1m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-001-1-M-B
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type B, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-002-1-M-B
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type B, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-003-1-M-B
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OMS5, type B, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-005-1-M-B
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type B, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-010-1-M-B
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type B, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-015-1-M-B
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type B, 1m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-001-1-M-B
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type B, 2m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-002-1-M-B
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type B, 3m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-003-1-M-B
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type B, 5m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-005-1-M-B
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type B, 10m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-010-1-M-B
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type B, 15m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-015-1-M-B
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 1m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-001-1-M-A
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-002-1-M-A
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-003-1-M-A
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-005-1-M-A
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-010-1-M-A
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type A, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-015-1-M-A
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MPO trunk cables
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MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, - )
oms’ type C, 12FO po|i':(|:‘ing C polarization Mlalgger
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type C, 1m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-001-1-M-C
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type C, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-002-1-M-C
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type C, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-003-1-M-C
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OMS5, type C, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-005-1-M-C
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type C, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-010-1-M-C
F/F MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC female, OM5, type C, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.F-R30-015-1-M-C
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 1m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-001-1-M-C
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 2m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-002-1-M-C
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 3m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-003-1-M-C
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 5m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-005-1-M-C
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 10m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-010-1-M-C
M/M MPO trunk cable PC male - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 15m G-12-MTP.M-MTP.M-R30-015-1-M-C
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 1m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-001-1-M-C
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 2m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-002-1-M-C
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 3m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-003-1-M-C
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 5m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-005-1-M-C
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 10m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-010-1-M-C
F/M MPO trunk cable PC female - MPO PC male, OM5, type C, 15m G-12-MTP.F-MTP.M-R30-015-1-M-C
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Harness cables LCd-LCd
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Harness cable LCd-LCd, SM, 652D, 12FO
LSOH 652D
SM fiber

Factory pre-connectorized EXO-GO fiber optic cable

Furcation point secured with
a plastic sleeve and heat shrink cover

Output fibers secured with
a 1.8 mm Kevlar reinforced tube

Fanouts length: 50 cm
21 Single-Mode 652D optical fibers terminated with a LC PC connector
Fanouts number marks

ﬂi“r““ Ihhh““\ LSOH outer sheath

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12J G652D 12LC/12LC, TCF, 5m TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09A12-005-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 12J G652D 12LC/12LC, TCF, 10m TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09A12-010-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12J G652D 12LC/12LC, TCF, 15m TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09A12-015-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12J G652D 12LC/12LC, TCF, 20m TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09A12-020-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 12J G652D 12LC/12LC, TCF, 30m TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09A12-030-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 12J G652D 12LC/12LC, TCF, 50m TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09A12-050-22-1

» =
Harness cable LCd-LCd, SM, 652D, 24FO

LSOH 652D

SM fiber

Factory pre-connectorized EXO-GO fiber optic cable

Furcation point secured with
a plastic sleeve and heat shrink cover

Output fibers secured with
a 1.8 mm Kevlar reinforced tube

Fanouts length: 50 cm
24 Single-Mode 652D optical fibers terminated with a LC PC connector

Fanouts number marks

T R . LSOH outer sheath

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 24J G652D 24LC/24LC, TCF, 5m TCF-24LC00501-24LC00501-09A24-005-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 24J G652D 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 10m TCF-24LC00501-24L.C00501-09A24-010-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24J G652D 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 15m TCF-24L.C00501-24LC00501-09A24-015-22-1

Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 24J G652D 24LC/24LC, TCF, 20m TCF-24L.C00501-24L.C00501-09A24-020-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24J G652D 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 30m TCF-24L.C00501-24L.C00501-09A24-030-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24J G652D 24LC/24LC, TCF, 50m TCF-24LC00501-24L.C00501-09A24-050-22-1
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Harness cables LCAd-LCAd
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Harness cable LCAd-LCAd, SM, 652D, 12FO

Factory pre-connectorized EXO-GO fiber optic cable

Furcation point secured with
a plastic sleeve and heat shrink cover

Output fibers secured with
a 1.8 mm Kevlar reinforced tube

Fanouts length: 50 cm
21 Single-Mode 652D optical fibers terminated with a LC APC connector
Fanouts number marks

ﬁ#ﬁ&ﬁﬁ “Hlt“ﬂ% - LSOH outer sheath

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 12J G652D 12LCA/12LCA, TCF, 5m TCF-12LA00501-12LA00501-09A12-005-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 12J G652D 12LCA/12LCA, TCF, 10m TCF-12LA00501-12LA00501-09A12-010-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 12J G652D 12LCA/12LCA, TCF, 15m TCF-12LA00501-12LA00501-09A12-015-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12J G652D 12LCA/12LCA, TCF, 20m TCF-12LA00501-12LA00501-09A12-020-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12J G652D 12LCA/12LCA, TCF, 30m TCF-12LA00501-12LA00501-09A12-030-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12J G652D 12LCA/12LCA, TCF, 50m TCF-12LA00501-12LA00501-09A12-050-22-1

b —x14
Harness cable LCAd-LCAd, SM, 652D, 24FO

Factory pre-connectorized EXO-GO fiber optic cable
Furcation point secured with
a plastic sleeve and heat shrink cover

X Output fibers secured with
a 1.8 mm Kevlar reinforced tube

Fanouts length: 50 cm
24 Single-Mode 652D optical fibers terminated with a LC APC connector
Fanouts number marks

#ﬁﬁﬁ#ﬁﬁﬁ“hﬁﬂ ﬁﬁﬁﬁ‘"mw”ﬂ ““% . LSOH outer sheath

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24J G652D 24L.CA/24LCA, TCF, 5m TCF-24LA00501-24LA00501-09A24-005-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24J G652D 24L.CA/24LCA, TCF, 10m TCF-24LA00501-24LA00501-09A24-010-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24J G652D 24LCA/24LCA, TCF, 15m TCF-24LA00501-24LA00501-09A24-015-22-1

Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24J G652D 24LCA/24LCA, TCF, 20m TCF-24LA00501-24LA00501-09A24-020-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24J G652D 24LCA/24LCA, TCF, 30m TCF-24LA00501-24LA00501-09A24-030-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24J G652D 24LCA/24LCA, TCF, 50m TCF-24LA00501-24LA00501-09A24-050-22-1
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Harness cables LCd-LCd

Harness cable LCd-LCd, MM OM3, 12FO

&

LSOH

Factory pre-connectorized EXO-GO fiber optic cable

Furcation point secured with
a plastic sleeve and heat shrink cover

Output fibers secured with
a 1.8 mm Kevlar reinforced tube

Fanouts length: 50 cm

HID)

o

OoM3
MM fiber

12 Multi-Mode OM3 optical fibers terminated with a LC PC connector
Fanouts number marks

CELLEL

VARIANT

Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 12G OM3 12LC/12LC, TCF, 5m

Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12G OM3 12LC/12LC, TCF, 10m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12G OM3 12LC/12LC, TCF, 15m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12G OM3 12LC/12LC, TCF, 20m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 12G OM3 12LC/12LC, TCF, 30m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12G OM3 12LC/12LC, TCF, 50m

Harness cable LCd-LCd, MM OM3, 24FO

; ﬂu;} . LSOH outer sheath

REFERENCE NO.

TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09K12-005-22-1
TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09K12-010-22-1
TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09K12-015-22-1

TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09K12-020-22-1

TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09K12-030-22-1

TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09K12-050-22-1

&

LSOH

Factory pre-connectorized EXO-GO fiber optic cable

) _/.a!h{ i ) 1‘&

Furcation point secured with
a plastic sleeve and heat shrink cover

Output fibers secured with
a 1.8 mm Kevlar reinforced tube

Fanouts length: 50 cm
24 Multi-Mode OM3 optical fibers terminated with a LC PC connector

Fanouts number marks

LR

L EE L L]

VARIANT

Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 24G OM3 24LC/24LC, TCF, 5m

Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24G OM3 24LC/24LC, TCF, 10m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 24G OM3 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 15m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24G OM3 24LC/24LC, TCF, 20m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24G OM3 24LC/24LC, TCF, 30m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24G OM3 24LC/24LC, TCF, 50m
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LSOH outer sheath

REFERENCE NO.

TCF-24LC00501-24L.C00501-09K24-005-22-1
TCF-24LC00501-24L.C00501-09K24-010-22-1
TCF-24L.C00501-24LC00501-09K24-015-22-1
TCF-24LC00501-24LC00501-09K24-020-22-1
TCF-24LC00501-24LC00501-09K24-030-22-1
TCF-24LC00501-24LC00501-09K24-050-22-1

o

OM3
MM fiber
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Harness cables LCd-LCd

Harness cable LCd-LCd, MM OM4, 12FO

CELEEL LLELLL

=

LSOH omM4
MM fiber

Factory pre-connectorized EXO-GO fiber optic cable

Furcation point secured with
a plastic sleeve and heat shrink cover

Output fibers secured with
a 1.8 mm Kevlar reinforced tube

Fanouts length: 50 cm
12 Multi-Mode OM4 optical fibers terminated with a LC PC connector
Fanouts number marks

LSOH outer sheath
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 12G OM4 12LC/12LC, TCF, 5m TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09L12-005-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12G OM4 12LC/12LC, TCF, 10m TCF-12LC00501-12L.C00501-09L12-010-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 12G OM4 12LC/12LC, TCF, 15m TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09L12-015-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12G OM4 12LC/12LC, TCF, 20m TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09L12-020-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12G OM4 12LC/12LC, TCF, 30m TCF-12L.C00501-12LC00501-09L.12-030-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12G OM4 12LC/12LC, TCF, 50m TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09L.12-050-22-1

Harness cable LCd-LCd, MM OM4, 24FO

pr

CELEL] LLL

WA KR W AR AR

=

LSOH OoM4
MM fiber

Factory pre-connectorized EXO-GO fiber optic cable

Furcation point secured with
a plastic sleeve and heat shrink cover

Output fibers secured with
a 1.8 mm Kevlar reinforced tube

Fanouts length: 50 cm

24 Multi-Mode OM4 optical fibers terminated with a LC PC connector
Fanouts number marks

LSOH outer sheath

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 24G OM4 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 5m TCF-24LC00501-24L.C00501-09L24-005-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 24G OM4 241.C/24LC, TCF, 10m TCF-24LC00501-24L.C00501-09L24-010-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 24G OM4 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 15m TCF-24LC00501-24L.C00501-09L24-015-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24G OM4 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 20m TCF-24L.C00501-24LC00501-09L24-020-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 24G OM4 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 30m TCF-24L.C00501-24L.C00501-09L.24-030-22-1
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 24G OM4 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 50m TCF-24L.C00501-24L.C00501-09L24-050-22-1
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Harness cables LCd-LCd

Harness cable LCd-LCd, MM OMS5, 12FO

&

LSOH

Factory pre-connectorized EXO-GO fiber optic cable

Furcation point secured with
a plastic sleeve and heat shrink cover

Output fibers secured with
a 1.8 mm Kevlar reinforced tube

Fanouts length: 50 cm

HID)

X5

OM5
MM fiber

12 Multi-Mode OM5 optical fibers terminated with a LC PC connector
Fanouts number marks

mj hmm ““ﬂ ﬂ i - LSOH outer sheath

VARIANT

Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12G OM5 12LC/12LC, TCF, 5m

Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 12G OM5 12LC/12LC, TCF, 10m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 12G OM5 12LC/12LC, TCF, 15m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 12G OM5 12LC/12LC, TCF, 20m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 12G OM5 12LC/12LC, TCF, 30m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 12G OM5 12LC/12LC, TCF, 50m

Harness cable LCd-LCd, MM OMS5, 24FO

REFERENCE NO.

TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09M12-005-22-1
TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09M12-010-22-1
TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09M12-015-22-1
TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09M12-020-22-1
TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09M12-030-22-1
TCF-12LC00501-12LC00501-09M12-050-22-1

&

LSOH

Factory pre-connectorized EXO-GO fiber optic cable

Furcation point secured with
a plastic sleeve and heat shrink cover

Output fibers secured with
a 1.8 mm Kevlar reinforced tube

Fanouts length: 50 cm

X

OM5
MM fiber

24 Multi-Mode OM5 optical fibers terminated with a LC PC connector

Fanouts number marks

AHHHHA R AR RRRRRRRRRARS - LSO outer sheath

VARIANT

Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 24G OM5 24LC/24LC, TCF, 5m

Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO0-LSOH 24G OM5 24LC/24LC, TCF, 10m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-G0-LSOH 24G OM5 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 15m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24G OM5 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 20m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24G OM5 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 30m
Pre-connectorized cable EXO-GO-LSOH 24G OM5 24L.C/24LC, TCF, 50m

FIBRAINZ=T

REFERENCE NO.

TCF-24LC00501-24LC00501-09M24-005-22-1
TCF-24LC00501-24L.C00501-09M24-010-22-1
TCF-24LC00501-24L.C00501-09M24-015-22-1

TCF-24LC00501-24LC00501-09M24-020-22-1

TCF-24LC00501-24LC00501-09M24-030-22-1

TCF-24LC00501-24LC00501-09M24-050-22-1
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MPO-LC harness cables

b ——
Pre-connectorized cable MPO(m)-12xLC
PC, SM, G652D LSOH  oan,

DC-Prim pre-connectorized cable
Male MPO connector terminated directly on the cable
Druga strona kabla zakorczona wtykami LC PC
LSOH outer sheath w kolorze zéttym

‘ . Fanouts length: 50 cm

! Wtyk MPO meski

E . 652D Single-Mode fiber
' Furcation point on the LC connectors side secured with epoxy resin

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, 652D, 5m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12L.C00501-01A12-005-01-1

M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, 652D, 10m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01A12-010-01-1

M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, 652D, 15m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01A12-015-01-1

M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, 652D, 20m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01A12-020-01-1

M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, 652D, 25m TEF-0IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01A12-025-01-1

Pre-connectorized cable MPO(m)-12xLC

APC, SM, G652D LSOH 652D

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC APC, 652D, 5m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LA00501-01A12-005-01-1

M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC APC, 652D, 10m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LA00501-01A12-010-01-1

M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC APC, 652D, 15m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LA00501-01A12-015-01-1

M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC APC, 652D, 20m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LA00501-01A12-020-01-1

M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC APC, 652D, 25m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LA00501-01A12-025-01-1

Pre-connectorized cable MPO(f)-12xLC b —

PC, SM, G652D LSOH 652D

SM fiber

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.

F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, 652D, 5m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12L.C00501-01A12-005-01-1

F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, 652D, 10m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01A12-010-01-1

F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, 652D, 15m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12L.C00501-01A12-015-01-1

F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, 652D, 20m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01A12-020-01-1

F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, 652D, 25m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01A12-025-01-1
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MPO-LC harness cables "0

b =

Pre-connectorized cable MPO(f)-12xLC

APC, SM, G652D LSOH SN ey
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC APC, 652D, 5m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LA00501-01A12-005-01-1

F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xL.C APC, 652D, 10m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LA00501-01A12-010-01-1

F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xL.C APC, 652D, 15m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LA00501-01A12-015-01-1

F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC APC, 652D, 20m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LA00501-01A12-020-01-1

F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC APC, 652D, 25m TEF-01MPOA.F-12LA00501-01A12-025-01-1
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MPO-LC harness cables

. s @ =
Pre-connectorized cable MPO(m)-12xLC
PC

LSOH OM3
PC, MM OM3 polishing MM fiber
- DC-Prim pre-connectorized cable
= . Male MPO connector terminated directly on the cable
| LC PC connectors on the opposite side
7 4 . Agua LSOH outer sheath
— T ‘ . Fanouts length: 50 cm
il - OM3 Multi-Mode fiber
L . Furcation point on the LC connectors side secured with epoxy resin
L
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM3, 5m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12L.C00501-01K12-005-01-1
M Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM3, 10m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01K12-010-01-1
M Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM3, 15m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01K12-015-01-1
M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM3, 20m TEF-01MPOA.M-12LC00501-01K12-020-01-1
M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM3, 25m TEF-01MPOA.M-12LC00501-01K12-025-01-1

. s @ =
Pre-connectorized cable MPO(f)-12xLC
PC

LSOH OM3
PC, MM OM3 polishing MM fiber
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM3, 5m TEF-01MPOA.F-12LC00501-01K12-005-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM3, 10m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01K12-010-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM3, 15m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01K12-015-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM3, 20m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01K12-020-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM3, 25m TEF-01MPOA.F-12LC00501-01K12-025-01-1
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MPO-LC harness cables

[HID) Fianoensrrv

s @ =
Pre-connectorized cable MPO(m)-12xLC
PC, MM OM4 soliening 0" MM fiber
I DC-Prim pre-connectorized cable
/}_..- T 4 - Female MPO connector terminated directly on the cable

{ % . LC PC connectors on the opposite side

Magenta LSOH cable outer sheath

Fanouts length: 50 cm

OM4 Multi-Mode Fiber

‘ AN N . Furcation point on the LC connectors side secured with epoxy resin
-

YOS AN AR NN

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM4, 5m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12L.C00501-01L12-005-01-1
M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM4, 10m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01L12-010-01-1
M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM4, 15m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01L12-015-01-1
M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM4, 20m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01L12-020-01-1
M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM4, 25m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01L12-025-01-1
s @ =
Pre-connectorized cable MPO(f)-12xLC
PC, MM OM4 voliehing 0" MM fiber
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM4, 5m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12L.C00501-01L12-005-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM4, 10m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01L12-010-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM4, 15m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01L12-015-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM4, 20m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01L12-020-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM4, 25m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01L12-025-01-1
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MPO-LC harness cables

| e @ =
Pre-connectorized cable MPO(m)-12xLC PC, . co o
P LSOH M5
MM OM5 polishing MM fiber

DC-Prim pre-connectorized cable

Female MPO connector terminated directly on the cable
LC PC connectors on the opposite side

Green lime LSOH cable outer sheath

. ‘ . Fanouts length: 50 cm
A - OMS5 Multi-Mode fiber
L / . Furcation point on the LC connectors side secured with epoxy resin
L

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM5, 5m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01M12-005-01-1
M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM5, 10m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01M12-010-01-1
M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM5, 15m TEF-01IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01M12-015-01-1
M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM5, 20m TEF-0IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01M12-020-01-1
M  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.M-12xLC PC, OM5, 25m TEF-0IMPOA.M-12LC00501-01M12-025-01-1
s @ =
Pre-connectorized cable MPO(f)-12xLC
PC, MM OM5 voliehing 0" MM fiber
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM5, 5m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01M12-005-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM5, 10m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12L.C00501-01M12-010-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM5, 15m TEF-01MPOA.F-12LC00501-01M12-015-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM5, 20m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01M12-020-01-1
F  Pre-connectorized cable DC-Prim LSOH MPO.F-12xLC PC, OM5, 25m TEF-01IMPOA.F-12LC00501-01M12-025-01-1
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'HD patchcords
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HD patchcords

( —
LC duplex patchcord, SM, PC, HD, 652D = —1¢
Push&pull clip 652D
SM fiber

Factory polished LCdx/PC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Cable diameter: 1.8mm
652D Single-Mode Fiber
Min. connection cycles: 1000
Connection class: B
IL,,=012dB

IL <0.25dB

max

RL =55 dB (PC)

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
o LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, SM, 652D, 0.5m HD-G-LCD-LCD-000.5-012-A-18-Y
[ ) LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, SM, 652D, 1m HD-G-LCD-LCD-001.0-012-A-18-Y
[ ) LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, SM, 652D, 2m HD-G-LCD-LCD-002.0-012-A-18-Y
[ ] LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, SM, 652D, 3m HD-G-LCD-LCD-003.0-012-A-18-Y
[ ] LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, SM, 652D, 5m HD-G-LCD-LCD-005.0-012-A-18-Y
4 —_—
LC duplex patchcord, SM, APC, HD, 652D = ==
Push&pull clip 652D

SM fiber

Factory polished LCdx/APC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Cable diameter: 1.8mm
652D Single-Mode Fiber
Min. connection cycles: 1000
Connection class: B
IL,,<012dB

Il =0.25dB

RL=65dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
@® LCdx/APC HD Patchcord, 652D, 0.5m HD-G-LCDA-LCDA-000.5-012-A-18-Y
@® LCdx/APC HD Patchcord, 652D, 1m HD-G-LCDA-LCDA-001.0-012-A-18-Y
@ LCdx/APC HD Patchcord, 652D, 2m HD-G-LCDA-LCDA-002.0-012-A-18-Y
@ LCdx/APC HD Patchcord, 652D, 3m HD-G-LCDA-LCDA-003.0-012-A-18-Y
@ LCdx/APC HD Patchcord, 652D, 5m HD-G-LCDA-LCDA-005.0-012-A-18-Y
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HD patchcords e

'4 —_
= —T4

Push&pull clip

LC duplex patchcord, SM, PC, HD, 657A1
SM 657A1
fiber

Factory polished LCdx/PC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Cable diameter: 1.8mm

657A1 Single-Mode Fiber

Min. connection cycles: 1000

Connection class: B

IL,, = 0.12dB

IL <0.25dB

max —

RL=55dB

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.

@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, 657A1, 0.5m HD-G-LCD-LCD-000.5-012-D-18-Y

LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, 657A1, 1m HD-G-LCD-LCD-001.0-012-D-18-Y
LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, 657A1, 2m HD-G-LCD-LCD-002.0-012-D-18-Y

LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, 657A1, 3m HD-G-LCD-LCD-003.0-012-D-18-Y

LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, 657A1, 5m HD-G-LCD-LCD-005.0-012-D-18-Y

'4 —

LC duplex patchcord, SM, APC, HD, 657 A1 = 4
Push&pull clip SMf%57A1
iber

Factory polished LCdx/APC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Cable diameter: 1.8mm
657A1 Single-Mode Fiber
Min. connection cycles: 1000
Connection class: B
IL,,<012dB

Il =0.25dB

RL =65 dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
@ LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, 657A1, 0.5m HD-G-LCDA-LCDA-000.5-012-D-18-Y
@® LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, 657A1, 1m HD-G-LCDA-LCDA-001.0-012-D-18-Y
@ LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, 657A1, 2m HD-G-LCDA-LCDA-002.0-012-D-18-Y
@ LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, 657A1, 3m HD-G-LCDA-LCDA-003.0-012-D-18-Y
@ LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, 657A1, 5m HD-G-LCDA-LCDA-005.0-012-D-18-Y
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HD patchcords

LC duplex patchcord, MM, PC, HD, OM3 I &2
Push&pull clip OM3
MM fiber

Factory polished LCdx/PC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Cable diameter: 1.8mm

OMS3 Multi-Mode Fiber

Min. connection cycles: 1000
IL,,=012dB

ILmax = 0.20 dB

RL=35dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
[ ) LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM3, 0.5m HD-G-LCD-LCD-000.5-012-K-18-Y
. LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM3, 1m HD-G-LCD-LCD-001.0-012-K-18-Y
[ ) LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM3, 2m HD-G-LCD-LCD-002.0-012-K-18-Y
o LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM3, 3m HD-G-LCD-LCD-003.0-012-K-18-Y
[ ] LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM3, 5m HD-G-LCD-LCD-005.0-012-K-18-Y
V4
LC duplex patchcord, MM, PC, HD, OM4 J= &2
Push&pull clip OoM4
MM fiber

Factory polished LCdx/APC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Cable diameter: 1.8mm

OM4 Multi-Mode Fiber

Min. connection cycles: 1000
Connection class: B
IL,,<012dB

Il =0.20dB

RL=35dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
@® LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM4, 0.5m HD-G-LCD-LCD-000.5-012-L-18-Y
@® LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM4, 1m HD-G-LCD-LCD-001.0-012-L-18-Y
@® LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM4, 2m HD-G-LCD-LCD-002.0-012-L-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM4, 3m HD-G-LCD-LCD-003.0-012-L-18-Y
@® LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM4, 5m HD-G-LCD-LCD-005.0-012-L-18-Y
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HD patchcords e

'4

LC duplex patchcord, MM, PC HD, OM5 == X
Push&pull clip OM5
MM fiber

Factory polished LCdx/PC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Cable diameter: 1.8mm

OMS5 Multi-Mode Fiber

Min. connection cycles: 1000
IL,,=012dB

ILmax = 0.20 dB

RL=35dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
@® LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM5, 0.5m HD-G-LCD-LCD-000.5-012-K-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OMS5, 1m HD-G-LCD-LCD-001.0-012-K-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OMS5, 2m HD-G-LCD-LCD-002.0-012-K-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OM5, 3m HD-G-LCD-LCD-003.0-012-K-18-Y
@® LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, OMS5, 5m HD-G-LCD-LCD-005.0-012-K-18-Y
-a——

LC duplex patchcord uniboot, =i=

Uniboot Push&pull clip 652D
SM, PC, HD, 652D SM fiber

Factory polished LCdx/PC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Simplex 2J cable

Single cable strain relief, uniboot type
Cable diameter: 3.0mm

652D Single-Mode fiber

Min. connection cycles: 1000

Connection class: B
IL,,s0.12dB

IL,, <0.25dB
RL = 55 dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 652D, 0.5m HD-G-LCU-LCU-000.5-032-A-30-Y
@  LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 652D, 1m HD-G-LCU-LCU-001.0-032-A-30-Y
@  LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 652D, 2m HD-G-LCU-LCU-002.0-032-A-30-Y
@  LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 652D, 3m HD-G-LCU-LCU-003.0-032-A-30-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 652D, 5m HD-G-LCU-LCU-005.0-032-A-30-Y
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HD patchcords

A

LC duplex patchcord uniboot, =g 4
SM! APc: HD: 652D Uniboot Push&pull clip S?llsle?
1oer

Factory polished LCdx/PC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Simplex 2J cable

Single cable strain relief, uniboot type
Cable diameter: 3.0mm

652D Single-Mode fiber

Min. connection cycles: 1000
Connection class: B

IL,, = 0.12dB

IL,... =0.25dB

RL=65dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
@ LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 652D, 0.5m HD-G-LCUA-LCUA-000.5-032-A-30-Y
@ LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 652D, 1m HD-G-LCUA-LCUA-001.0-032-A-30-Y
@ LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 652D, 2m HD-G-LCUA-LCUA-002.0-032-A-30-Y
@ LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 652D, 3m HD-G-LCUA-LCUA-003.0-032-A-30-Y
@ LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 652D, 5m HD-G-LCUA-LCUA-005.0-032-A-30-Y

( —
LC duplex patchcord uniboot, % e g —4

SM, PC, HD 657A1 Uniboot™  Push&pullclip  SM 657A1
iber

Factory polished LCdx/PC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Simplex 2J cable

Single cable strain relief, uniboot type
Cable diameter: 3.0mm

652D Single-Mode fiber

Min. connection cycles: 1000
Connection class: B

IL,,=012dB

IL,,=<0.25dB
RL=55dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 657A1, 0.5m HD-G-LCU-LCU-000.5-032-D-30-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 657A1, Im HD-G-LCD-LCD-001.0-032-D-30-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 657A1, 2m HD-G-LCU-LCU-002.0-032-D-30-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 657A1, 3m HD-G-LCU-LCU-003.0-032-D-30-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 657A1, 5m HD-G-LCU-LCU-005.0-032-D-30-Y
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HD patchcords e

( —
LC duplex patchcord uniboot, % Sy ==

SM, APC, HD 657A1 Uniboot®  Push&pull clip smf%57A1
ioer

Factory polished LCdx/PC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Simplex 2J cable

Single cable strain relief, uniboot type
Cable diameter: 3.0mm

652D Single-Mode fiber

Min. connection cycles: 1000
Connection class: B

IL,, = 0.12dB

IL,... =0.25dB

RL = 65 dB

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.

@® LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 657A1, 0.5m HD-G-LCUA-LCUA-000.5-032-D-30-Y

@ LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 657A1, 1m HD-G-LCDA-LCDA-001.0-032-D-30-Y

@® LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 657A1, 2m HD-G-LCUA-LCUA-002.0-032-D-30-Y

@® LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 657A1, 3m HD-G-LCUA-LCUA-003.0-032-D-30-Y

@® LCdx/APC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, 657A1, 5m HD-G-LCUA-LCUA-005.0-032-D-30-Y

LC duplex patchcord uniboot, =i=s

Uniboot Push&pull clip OM3

MM, PC, HD, OM3 MM fiber

Factory polished LCdx/PC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Simplex 2J cable

Single cable strain relief, uniboot type
Cable diameter: 3.0mm

652D Single-Mode fiber

Min. connection cycles: 1000
IL,,=012dB

IL, <0.20dB
RL = 35 dB

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM3, 0.5m HD-G-LCU-LCU-000.5-012-K-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM3, 1m HD-G-LCU-LCU-001.0-012-K-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM3, 2m HD-G-LCU-LCU-002.0-012-K-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM3, 3m HD-G-LCU-LCU-003.0-012-K-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM3, 5m HD-G-LCU-LCU-005.0-012-K-18-Y
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HD patchcords

LC duplex patchcord uniboot, =g X
MM: Pcs HD: oM4 Uniboot Push&pull clip Mn(:l\fll:
ber

Factory polished LCdx/PC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Simplex 2J cable

Single cable strain relief, uniboot type
Cable diameter: 3.0mm

652D Single-Mode fiber

Min. connection cycles: 1000

ILaVg <0.12dB

IL,,. =0.20dB

RL=35dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
@® LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM4, 0.5m HD-G-LCU-LCU-000.5-012-L-18-Y
@® LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM4, 1m HD-G-LCU-LCU-001.0-012-L-18-Y
@® LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM4, 2m HD-G-LCU-LCU-002.0-012-L-18-Y
@® LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM4, 3m HD-G-LCU-LCU-003.0-012-L-18-Y
@® LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM4, 5m HD-G-LCU-LCU-005.0-012-L-18-Y

LC duplex patchcord, = &2
TMM: PC HD: OMS5 Uniboot Push&pull clip OM5
MM fiber
Factory polished LCdx/PC HD connector

Push&pull clip to easy plug/unplug the connector in high density
environment

Simplex 2J cable

Single cable strain relief, uniboot type
Cable diameter: 3.0mm

652D Single-Mode fiber

Min. connection cycles: 1000
IL,,=012dB

IL, <0.20dB
RL = 35 dB
VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM5, 0.5m HD-G-LCU-LCU-000.5-012-M-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM5, 1m HD-G-LCU-LCU-001.0-012-M-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM5, 2m HD-G-LCU-LCU-002.0-012-M-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM5, 3m HD-G-LCU-LCU-003.0-012-M-18-Y
@ LCdx/PC, HD Patchcord, uniboot, OM5, 5m HD-G-LCU-LCU-005.0-012-M-18-Y
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HD Patchpanels
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HD Patchpanels

=
HD patchpanel, Cu/FO, max 48xRJ45 EEHEEE
Scalabilit Hybrid
Cu/FO patchpanel frame calability Fglgu
8 slots

Both Cu and FO connection support at the same time
Grounding/No grounding options

Max. port capacity: 48xRJ45/96 LC duplex

Full range of performance: cat.5E-cat.6,,

Support of the most important interfaces: SC, LC, E2000
Support of splice, pre-connectorized and MPO connections
Blind plugs for unused slots

Possibility to mount patchcord cable organizer without additio-
nal space in the cabinet

Patchpanel unequipped, 8 slots, no grounding XPUOO

Patchpanel unequipped, 8 slots, grounding XPS00
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HD Patchpanels

HD 6x RJ45 holder, grounding, unequipped

HID)

Flexible configuration system:

Modularity up to 1 port,

Support for all categories of Fibrain HD, screened con-
nection modules: kat.5/s, kat.6/s, kat.6A/s

Method of installing connection modules: without
adapter

Optional port labeling

Dedicated places for cable fastening
Max density: 6xRJ45/s per holder
Max density in HD patch panel: 8 holders per HD patch panel

VARIANT

HD 6x RJ45 holder

REFERENCE NO.

XMS00

HD 6x RJ45 holder, no grounding, unequipped

Flexible configuration system:

Modularity up to 1 port,

Support for all categories of Fibrain HD, screened con-
nection modules: kat.5/s, kat.6/s, kat.6A/s

Method of installing connection modules: without
adapter

Optional port labeling

Dedicated places for cable fastening
Max density: 6xRJ45/s per holder

Max density in HD patch panel: 8 holders per HD patch panel

VARIANT

HD 6x RJ45 holder

FIBRAINZ=T

REFERENCE NO.

XMUO00
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HD Patchpanels

FO holders, 6/12 ports

VARIANT

6x LCdx holder, MM, OM3

6x LCdx holder, MM, OM4

6x LCdx holder, MM, OM5

6x LCdx holder, SM, OS2 G.652D

6x LCdx holder/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
6x SC holder, MM, OM3

6x SC holder, MM, OM4

6x SC holder, MM, OM5

6x SC holder, SM, OS2 G.652D

6x SC holder/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
12x LCdx holder, MM, OM3

12x LCdx holder, MM, OM4

12x LCdx holder, MM, OM5

12x LCdx holder, SM, OS2 G.652D

12x LCdx holder/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
12x SC holder, MM, OM3

12x SC holder, MM, OM4

12x SC holder, MM, OM5

12x SC holder, SM, 0S2 G.652D

12x SC holder/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
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To mount in a single HD slot
6/12 ports variants

LC duplex, SC holder, E2000 interface support

Material: plastic
Label mounting holes
Compatible with both FO and Cu slots

REFERENCE NO.
XMI1021CA
XMI1021DA
XMI1021HA
XMI021GA
XMH031GA
XMI1041CA
XMI1041DA
XMI1041HA
XMI1041GA
XMIOS51GA

XMN1021CB
XMN1021DB
XMN1021HB
XMN1021HB
XMN1031HB
XMN1041CA
XMN1041DA
XMN1041HA
XMN1041GA

XMN1051GA
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HD Patchpanels

FO Breakout cassettes

for pre-connectorized connections, 6/12 ports

VARIANT

BOT 6x LCdx cassette, MM, OM3

BOT 6x LCdx cassette, MM, OM4

BOT 6x LCdx cassette, MM, OM5

BOT 6x LCdx cassette, SM, OS2 G.652D

BOT 6x LCdx cassette/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
BOT 6x SC cassette cassette, MM, OM3

BOT 6x SC cassette, MM, OM4

BOT 6x SC cassette, MM, OM5

BOT 6x SC cassette, SM, 0S2 G.652D

BOT 6x SC cassette/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
BOT 12x LCdx cassette, MM, OM3

BOT 12x LCdx cassette, MM, OM4

BOT 12x LCdx cassette, MM, OM5

BOT 12x LCdx cassette, SM, OS2 G.652D
BOT 12x LCdx cassette/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
BOT 12x SC cassette, MM, OM3

BOT 12x SC cassette, MM, OM4

BOT 12x SC cassette, MM, OM5

BOT 12x SC cassette, SM, OS2 G.652D

BOT 12x SC cassette/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
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To mount in a single HD slot

6/12-ports variants, equipped with FO adapters
LC duplex, SC, E2000 interface support
Material: plastic

Cable reserve organizers

Cabile fastening

Label mounting holes

REFERENCE NO.
XMH1021CA
XMH1021DA
XMH1021HA
XMH1021GA
XMH1031GA
XMH1041CA
XMH1041DA
XMH1041HA
XMH1041GA
XMH1051GA
XMR1021CB
XMR1021DB
XMR1021HB
XMR1021HB
XMR1031HB
XMR1041CA
XMR1041DA
XMR1041HA
XMR1041GA

XMR1051GA
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HD Patchpanels

FO splice cassette, 6/12 ports

VARIANT

SPL cassette 6x LCdx, MM, OM3

SPL cassette 6x LCdx, MM, OM4

SPL cassette 6x LCdx, MM, OM5

SPL cassette 6x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D

SPL cassette 6x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
SPL cassette 6x SC, MM, OM3

SPL cassette 6x SC, MM, OM4

SPL cassette 6x SC, MM, OM5

SPL cassette 6x SC, SM, OS2 G.652D

SPL cassette 6x SC/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
SPL cassette 12x LCdx, MM, OM3

SPL cassette 12x LCdx, MM, OM4

SPL cassette 12x LCdx, MM, OM5

SPL cassette 12x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D
SPL cassette 12x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
SPL cassette 12x SC, MM, OM3

SPL cassette 12x SC, MM, OM4

SPL cassette 12x SC, MM, OM5

SPL cassette 12x SC, SM, OS2 G.652D

SPL cassette 12x SC/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
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To mount in a single HD slot
6/12-ports variants

Equipped with FO adapters
Equipped with pigtail set
Equipped with splice clamp
Equipped with splice protectors
LC duplex, SC, E2000 interface support
Material: plastic

Cable reserve organizers
Pigtails reverse organizers
Cabile fastening

Label mounting holes

REFERENCE NO.
XMG1021CA
XMG1021DA
XMG1021HA
XMG1021GA
XMG1031GA
XMG1041CA
XMG1041DA
XMG1041HA
XMG1041GA
XMG1051GA
XMP1021CB
XMP1021DB
XMP1021HB
XMP1021HB
XMP1031HB
XMP1041CA
XMP1041DA
XMP1041HA
XMP1041GA

XMP1051GA
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HD Patchpanels D

FO MPO cassette, 6/12 ports

Plug&play solution

To mount in a single HD slot

1XMPO/2xMPO variants

6/12-ports variants

Type A/B connections

Equipped with FO adapters

Factory-made connections inside the cassette
LC duplex, SC, E2000 interface support
Material: plastic

Cable reserve organizers
Pigtails reverse organizers
Cable fastening

Label mounting holes

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.
FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM3 XMA1021CA
FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM4 XMA1021DA
FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM5 XMA1021HA
FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type A, 6x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D XMA1021GA
FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type A, 6x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D XMA1031GA
FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM3 XMB1021CA
FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM4 XMB1021DA
FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type A, 6x LCdx, MM, OM5 XMB1021HA
FO cassette, 1XMPO/m, type A, 6x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D XMB1021GA
FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type A, 6x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D XMB1031GA
FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM3 XMC1021CA
FO cassette, 1XMPO/f, type B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM4 XMC1021DA
FO cassette, 1XMPO/f, type B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM5 XMC1021HA
FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type B, 6x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D XMC1021GA
FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type B, 6x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D XMC1031GA
FO cassette, 1XMPO/m, type B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM3 XMD1021CA
FO cassette, 1XMPO/m, type B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM4 XMD1021DA
FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type B, 6x LCdx, MM, OM5 XMD1021HA
FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type B, 6x LCdx, SM, 0S2 G.652D XMD1021GA
FO cassette, 1XMPO/m, type B, 6x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D XMD1031GA
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HD Patchpanels

FO MPO cassette, 6/12 ports

VARIANT

FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type A, 12x SC, MM, OM3

FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type A, 12x SC, MM, OM4

FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type A, 12x SC, MM, OM5

FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type A, 12x SC, SM, 0S2 G.652D

FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type A, 12x SC/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type A, 12x SC, MM, OM3

FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type A, 12x SC, MM, OM4

FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type A, 12x SC, MM, OM5

FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type A, 12x SC, SM, OS2 G.652D

FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type A, 12x SC /APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type B, 12x SC, MM, OM3

FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type B, 12x SC, MM, OM4

FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type B, 12x SC, MM, OM5

FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type B, 12x SC, SM, OS2 G.652D

FO cassette, IXMPO/f, type B, 12x SC /APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
FO cassette, 1XMPO/m, type B, 12x SC, MM, OM3

FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type B, 12x SC, MM, OM4

FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type B, 12x SC, MM, OM5

FO cassette, IXMPO/m, type B, 12x SC, SM, OS2 G.652D

FO cassette, 1XMPO/m, type B, 12x SC /APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, type A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM3

FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, type A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM4

FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, type A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM5

FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, type A, 12x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D

FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, type A, 12x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, type A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM3

FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, type A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM4

FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, type A, 12x LCdx, MM, OM5

FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, type A, 12x LCdx, SM, 0S2 G.652D

FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, type A, 12x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D
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REFERENCE NO.

XMA1041CB

XMA1041DB

XMA1041HB

XMA1041GB

XMA1051GB

XMB1041CB

XMB1041DB

XMB1041HB

XMB1041GB

XMB1051GB

XMC1041CB

XMC1041DB

XMC1041HB

XMC1041GB

XMC1051GB

XMD1041CB

XMD1041DB

XMD1041HB

XMD1041GB

XMD1051GB

XMJ1021CB

XMJ1021DB

XMJ1021HB

XMJ1021GB

XMJ1031GB

XMK1021CB

XMK1021DB

XMK1021HB

XMK1021GB

XMK1031GB
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HD Patchpanels e

FO MPO cassette, 6/12 ports

FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, type B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM3 XML1021CB
FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, type B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM4 XML1021DB
FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, type B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM5 XML1021HB
FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, type B, 12x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D XML1021GB
FO cassette, 2xMPO/f, type B, 12x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D XML1031GB
FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, type B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM3 XMM1021CB
FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, type B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM4 XMM1021DB
FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, type B, 12x LCdx, MM, OM5 XMM1021HB
FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, type B, 12x LCdx, SM, OS2 G.652D XMM1021GA
FO cassette, 2xMPO/m, type B, 12x LCdx/APC, SM, OS2 G.652D XMM1031GA
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HD Patchpanels

HD Patch panel accessories

VARIANT REFERENCE NO.

HD patch panel port blind plug, black XBCSO0

HD patch panel port blind plug, grey XBCS1
HD holder/cassette label, black XL0O
HD holder/cassette label, grey XL10

Integrated patchcord cable organizer

for HD patch panel, 1U, red front ORGHD1UO
for D paten panel 10, arey front. ORGHDIUT
for D paten panel 1, grey smoke font ORGHDIL2
Patchcord cable organizer, 1U, red front ORGSA1UO
Tool for removing Holders / FO cassettes from XKO

patch panels
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Contact us

FIBRAIN Sp. z 0.0.

36-062 Zaczernie 190F

7z .
35
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1
U

phone +48 17 866 08 00
+48 17 866 08 13

fax +48 17 866 08 11

e-mail info@fibrain.com

www.fibrain.com
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